Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources   Revised July 18, 2013	Office	State of New Mexico	Form C-103			
District   -(575) 748-1288	<u>District I</u> – (575) 393-6161 Energy, N	Ainerals and Natural Resources	Revised July 18, 2013			
## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Destrict IV (505) 34-6178    Case   Cas	District II (575) 749 1292	NORDAL TION DIVIGION				
South Brazer Rd. Arice, NM 87410   Santa Fe, NM 87505   SATUE   Control of the property of the proposed work). Start are proposed completion or recompletion.    South Brazer Rd. Arice, NM 8740   Santa Fe, NM 87505   Streams br. Santa Fe, NM 87505   Santa Fe, Santa	811 S. 1 list St., Artesia, 1414 66210					
Santa Fr. 4695 476-3460   Santa Fr. NM 87905	1000 Pio Prozes Pd. Artes NM 97410		STATE FEE			
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  OD NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A BUFFERENT RESERVOR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS).  1. Type of Well: Oil Well   Gas Well   Other   Summer of Operator   2. Name of Operator   10. Pool name or Wildcat   2. Name of Operator   10. Pool name or Wildcat   2. Name of Operator   10. Pool name or Wildcat   2. Name of Operator   10. Pool name or Wildcat   2. Name of Operator   10. Pool name or Wildcat   2. Name of Operator   10. Pool name or Wildcat   3. Address of Operator   10. Pool name or Wildcat   3. Basin Mancos; Lybrook Gallup   4. Well Location   11. Elevation (Show whether DR RKB, RT, GR etc.)   3. Elevation (Show whether DR RKB, RT, GR etc.)   3. Elevation (Show whether DR RKB, RT, GR etc.)   3. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data   3. NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:   SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: REMEDIAL WORK   ALTERING CASING   3. PAND A   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE   4. Well AND ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DRILLING ORDING   4. Well AND ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DRILLING ORDING   5. PAND A   CASING-GEMENT JOB   ALTERING CASING   5. COMMENCE DRILLING ORDING   PAND A   5. DESCRIPTION OR   PAND A   5.	<u>District IV</u> – (505) 476-3460	Santa Fe, NM 87505	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.			
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS   7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name   DO NOT USE THIS PORM FOR PROPOSALS TO BAILLO RT 10 DEEPEN OR PLLG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RISERVOR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH   Report Supposed With Supposed Very Suppo			NMNM 136672			
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR, USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH   Agape 2307 07P Com	SUNDRY NOTICES AND REP		7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name			
1. Type of Well: Oil Well	DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PER!		Agape 2307 07P Com			
2. Name of Operator   2010 Alone Place, Farmington NM 87401   10. Pool name or Wildcat   10. Pool na		Other	8. Well Number 001H			
10. Pool name or Wildcat   Basin Mancos; Lybrook Gallup	2. Name of Operator					
A. Well Location						
Well Location						
Unit Letter P : 1279 feet from the FSL line and 298 feet from the FEL line Section 07 Township 23N Range 7W NMPM County Rio Arriba  11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)  12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   REMEDIAL WORK   ALTERING CASING   COMMENCE DEPLIAL WORK   PAND A   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   COMMENCE DEPLIAL WORK   PAND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   PAND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   TOTHER:  13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  LOGOS Operating conducted stimulation on the following well: Start date: 11/25/18 End date: 12/10/18  Type: Fracture Treatment Volume Average: Nitrogen - 75.818,752,(scf), Sand - 9,465,056 (lbs), Fluid - 1,990,760 (gals)  Results of any investigation conducted: n/a  Attached: Spreadsheet with affected wells from Enduring Resources, LLC due to stimulation activity.  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE Regulatory: Specialist DATE 12/3/2019  Type or print name Marie E. Florez E-mail address: mflorez@logosresources!lc.com PHONE: 505-787-2218  For State Use Only ACCEPTED FOR RECORD  APPROVED BY:  TITLE DATE			Basin Mancos; Lybrook Gallup			
Section 07 Township 23N Range 7W NMPM County Rio Arriba    11. Elevation (Show whether DR. RKB, RT, GR. etc.)		from the pay line of	and fort from the DDY line			
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)  12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS   PAND A    PULL OR ALTER CASING   MULTIPLE COMPL   CASING/CEMENT JOB   PAND A    PULL OR ALTER CASING   MULTIPLE COMPL   CASING/CEMENT JOB   PAND A    OTHER: Inter-well Communication   SI  13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  LOGOS Operating conducted stimulation on the following well: Start date: 11/25/18 End date: 12/10/18  Type: Fracture Treatment Volume Average: Nitrogen - 75,818,752,(scf), Sand - 9,465,056 (lbs), Fluid - 1,990,760 (gals)  Results of any investigation conducted: n/a  Attached: Spreadsheet with affected wells from Enduring Resources, LLC due to stimulation activity.  Spud Date: Rig Release Date:  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  TITLE Regulatory Specialist DATE 12/3/2019  Type or print name Marie E, Florez E-mail address: mflorez@logosresourceslle.com PHONE: 505-787-2218  For State Use Only ACCEPTED FOR RECORD  APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE						
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   REMEDIAL WORK   ALTERING CASING   PAND A   PAN		1 2011	, Itio milea			
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data    NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:   SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:     PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   REMEDIAL WORK   ALTERING CASING     TEMPORABILLY ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS   PAND A     PULL OR ALTER CASING   MULTIPLE COMPL   CASING/CEMENT JOB   PAND A     DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM   OTHER: Inter-well Communication   SI   13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.    LOGOS Operating conducted stimulation on the following well:	11. Elevation					
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS   PAND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   PAND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM   OTHER: Inter-well Communication   NOTHER: Inter-well Communication   NOTHER: Inter-well Communication   NOTHER: Inter-well Communication   NOTHER: Inter-well Communication   NOCD   Pand A   Pan		7203	2000年1月1日 1日 2000年1月1日 1日 1			
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS   PAND A   P	12. Check Appropriate B	ox to Indicate Nature of Notice,	Report or Other Data			
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS   PAND A   P	NOTICE OF INTENTION T	O. L CLID	OCCUPAT DEPORT OF			
TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A DULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB COMMENCE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER  13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  LOGOS Operating conducted stimulation on the following well: Start date: 11/25/18 End date: 12/10/18  Type: Fracture Treatment Volume Average: Nitrogen - 75,818,752,(scf), Sand - 9,465,056 (lbs), Fluid - 1,990,760 (gals)  Results of any investigation conducted: n/a  Attached: Spreadsheet with affected wells from Enduring Resources, LLC due to stimulation activity.  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  TITLE Regulatory Specialist  DATE 12/3/2019  Type or print name Marie E. Florez  E-mail address: mflorez@logosresourcesllc.com PHONE: 505-787-2218  For State Use Only  ACCEPTED FOR RECORD						
PULL OR ALTER CASING   MULTIPLE COMPL   CASING/CEMENT JOB   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   COMMINGL   COMMINGLE   COMMINGLE						
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: Inter-well Communication NTHER: Inter-well Commun	_					
CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM		SMI E GASING/SEMEN				
OTHER:     OTHER:   Inter-well Communication   X   13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  LOGOS Operating conducted stimulation on the following well: Start date: 11/25/18 End date: 12/10/18  Type: Fracture Treatment Volume Average: Nitrogen - 75,818,752,(scf), Sand - 9,465,056 (lbs), Fluid - 1,990,760 (gals)  Results of any investigation conducted: n/a  Attached: Spreadsheet with affected wells from Enduring Resources, LLC due to stimulation activity.  Spud Date:   Rig Release Date:    Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE   MATCHER   DATE   12/3/2019  Type or print name   Marie E, Florez   E-mail address:   mflorez@logosresourcesllc.com PHONE: 505-787-2218   For State Use Only   ACCEPTED FOR RECORD	_					
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  LOGOS Operating conducted stimulation on the following well: Start date: 11/25/18 End date: 12/10/18  Type: Fracture Treatment Volume Average: Nitrogen - 75,818,752,(scf), Sand - 9,465,056 (lbs), Fluid - 1,990,760 (gals)  Results of any investigation conducted: n/a  Attached: Spreadsheet with affected wells from Enduring Resources, LLC due to stimulation activity.  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  TITLE Regulatory Specialist  DATE 12/3/2019  Type or print name Marie E. Florez  E-mail address: mflorez@logosresourcesllc.com PHONE: 505-787-2218  For State Use Only  ACCEPTED FOR RECORD  APPROVED BY:  TITLE DATE	A STATE OF THE STA	☐ OTHER: Inter-we	ell Communication			
proposed completion or recompletion.  LOGOS Operating conducted stimulation on the following well: Start date: 11/25/18 End date: 12/10/18  Type: Fracture Treatment Volume Average: Nitrogen - 75,818,752,(scf), Sand - 9,465,056 (lbs), Fluid - 1,990,760 (gals)  Results of any investigation conducted: n/a  Attached: Spreadsheet with affected wells from Enduring Resources, LLC due to stimulation activity.  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  Title Regulatory Specialist  DATE 12/3/2019  Type or print name Marie E, Florez  For State Use Only  ACCEPTED FOR RECORD  APPROVED BY:  TITLE DATE		. (Clearly state all pertinent details, an	d give pertinent dates, including estimated date			
LOGOS Operating conducted stimulation on the following well:  Start date: 11/25/18 End date: 12/10/18  Type: Fracture Treatment Volume Average: Nitrogen - 75,818,752,(scf), Sand - 9,465,056 (lbs), Fluid - 1,990,760 (gals)  Results of any investigation conducted: n/a  Attached: Spreadsheet with affected wells from Enduring Resources, LLC due to stimulation activity.  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  TITLE Regulatory Specialist  DATE 12/3/2019  Type or print name Marie E. Florez  For State Use Only  ACCEPTED FOR RECORD  APPROVED BY:  TITLE DATE  DATE		E 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Co	mpletions: Attach wellbore diagram of			
LOGOS Operating conducted stimulation on the following well:  Start date: 11/25/18 End date: 12/10/18  Type: Fracture Treatment Volume Average: Nitrogen - 75,818,752,(scf), Sand - 9,465,056 (lbs), Fluid - 1,990,760 (gals)  Results of any investigation conducted: n/a  Attached: Spreadsheet with affected wells from Enduring Resources, LLC due to stimulation activity.  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  TITLE Regulatory Specialist  DATE 12/3/2019  Type or print name Marie E. Florez  For State Use Only  ACCEPTED FOR RECORD  APPROVED BY:  TITLE DATE	proposed completion or recompletion.		MMOCD			
Start date: 11/25/18 End date: 12/10/18  Type: Fracture Treatment Volume Average: Nitrogen - 75,818,752,(scf), Sand - 9,465,056 (lbs), Fluid - 1,990,760 (gals)  Results of any investigation conducted: n/a  Attached: Spreadsheet with affected wells from Enduring Resources, LLC due to stimulation activity.  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  Title Regulatory Specialist  DATE 12/3/2019  Type or print name Marie E. Florez  E-mail address: mflorez@logosresourcesllc.com PHONE: 505-787-2218  APPROVED BY:  TITLE DATE	LOGOS Operating conducted stimulation of	on the following well:	NMULU			
Type: Fracture Treatment Volume Average: Nitrogen - 75,818,752,(scf), Sand - 9,465,056 (lbs), Fluid - 1,990,760 (gals)  Results of any investigation conducted: n/a  Attached: Spreadsheet with affected wells from Enduring Resources, LLC due to stimulation activity.  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  Title Regulatory Specialist  DATE 12/3/2019  Type or print name Marie E. Florez  For State Use Only  ACCEPTED FOR RECORD  APPROVED BY:  TITLE DATE		ž	DEC 9 1 2040			
Volume Average: Nitrogen - 75,818,752,(scf), Sand - 9,465,056 (lbs), Fluid - 1,990,760 (gals)  Results of any investigation conducted: n/a  Attached: Spreadsheet with affected wells from Enduring Resources, LLC due to stimulation activity.  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  Title Regulatory Specialist  DATE 12/3/2019  Type or print name Marie E. Florez  For State Use Only  ACCEPTED FOR RECORD  APPROVED BY:  TITLE DATE  DATE  DATE  DATE	End date: 12/10/18		DEC 0/4 2019			
Volume Average: Nitrogen - 75,818,752,(scf), Sand - 9,465,056 (lbs), Fluid - 1,990,760 (gals)  Results of any investigation conducted: n/a  Attached: Spreadsheet with affected wells from Enduring Resources, LLC due to stimulation activity.  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  Title Regulatory Specialist  DATE 12/3/2019  Type or print name Marie E. Florez  For State Use Only  ACCEPTED FOR RECORD  APPROVED BY:  TITLE DATE  DATE  DATE  DATE	Trunca Franchista Transferant		DISTRICT IVI			
Results of any investigation conducted: n/a  Attached: Spreadsheet with affected wells from Enduring Resources, LLC due to stimulation activity.  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE Regulatory Specialist  DATE 12/3/2019  Type or print name Marie E. Florez  E-mail address: mflorez@logosresourcesllc.com PHONE: 505-787-2218  For State Use Only  ACCEPTED FOR RECORD  APPROVED BY:  TITLE  DATE		cf) Sand - 9 465 056 (lbs) Fluid - 1 99	90.760 (gals)			
Attached: Spreadsheet with affected wells from Enduring Resources, LLC due to stimulation activity.  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE Regulatory Specialist  DATE 12/3/2019  Type or print name Marie E. Florez  E-mail address: mflorez@logosresourcesllc.com PHONE: 505-787-2218  For State Use Only  ACCEPTED FOR RECORD  APPROVED BY:  TITLE DATE	volume revelage. Patrogen = 75,010,752,(3	cr), Sand - 5,105,050 (105), 1 laid - 1,55	70,700 (5413)			
Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE Regulatory Specialist  DATE 12/3/2019  Type or print name Marie E. Florez  E-mail address: mflorez@logosresourcesllc.com PHONE: 505-787-2218  For State Use Only ACCEPTED FOR RECORD  APPROVED BY:  TITLE DATE	Results of any investigation conducted: n/a					
Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE Regulatory Specialist  DATE 12/3/2019  Type or print name Marie E. Florez  E-mail address: mflorez@logosresourcesllc.com PHONE: 505-787-2218  For State Use Only ACCEPTED FOR RECORD  APPROVED BY:  TITLE DATE	Attached, Enreadsheet with affected wells	from Enduring Passurass, LLC due to	stimulation activity			
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Specialist DATE 12/3/2019  Type or print name Marie E. Florez E-mail address: mflorez@logosresourcesllc.com PHONE: 505-787-2218  For State Use Only ACCEPTED FOR RECORD  APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE	Attached: Spreadsheet with affected wells	from Enduring Resources, LLC due to	stimulation activity.			
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Specialist DATE 12/3/2019  Type or print name Marie E. Florez E-mail address: mflorez@logosresourcesllc.com PHONE: 505-787-2218  For State Use Only ACCEPTED FOR RECORD  APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE						
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Specialist DATE 12/3/2019  Type or print name Marie E. Florez E-mail address: mflorez@logosresourcesllc.com PHONE: 505-787-2218  For State Use Only ACCEPTED FOR RECORD  APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE	Snud Date:	Rig Release Date:				
SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Specialist DATE 12/3/2019  Type or print name Marie E. Florez E-mail address: mflorez@logosresourcesllc.com PHONE: 505-787-2218  For State Use Only ACCEPTED FOR RECORD  APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE	Space Bate.	Tag Telesco Date:				
SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Specialist DATE 12/3/2019  Type or print name Marie E. Florez E-mail address: mflorez@logosresourcesllc.com PHONE: 505-787-2218  For State Use Only ACCEPTED FOR RECORD  APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE						
Type or print name Marie E. Florez E-mail address: mflorez@logosresourcesllc.com PHONE: 505-787-2218  For State Use Only ACCEPTED FOR RECORD  APPROVED BY: DATE DATE	I hereby certify that the information above is true an	d complete to the best of my knowledg	ge and belief.			
Type or print name Marie E. Florez E-mail address: mflorez@logosresourcesllc.com PHONE: 505-787-2218  For State Use Only ACCEPTED FOR RECORD  APPROVED BY: DATE DATE	.11 2.00					
Type or print name Marie E. Florez E-mail address: mflorez@logosresourcesllc.com PHONE: 505-787-2218  For State Use Only ACCEPTED FOR RECORD  APPROVED BY: DATE	SIGNATURE MANAGEMENT,	TITLE D. L. C. C. C.	DATE 12/2/2010			
For State Use Only ACCEPTED FOR RECORD  APPROVED BY:  TITLE  DATE	SIGNATURE WILL CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	ITTLE Regulatory Specialist	DATE 12/3/2019			
For State Use Only ACCEPTED FOR RECORD  APPROVED BY:  DATE	Type or print name Marie E. Florez	E-mail address: mflorez@logosi	resourcesllc.com PHONE: 505-787-2218			
APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE	E C. I II O I					
			DATE			
		IIILE	DATE			

Affected Wells											
Well Name	API number	Formation	Operator	Date Affected	Type Communicatio n	Volume of Communication	Highest PSI Observe d	Standard Operatin g PSI	Results of Communica tion	Results of any Investigation Conducted	
		1			increase in						
Chaco 2308 11A 407H	30-045-35564	Basin Mancos	Enduring Resources,LLC	11/30/2018	<del></del>	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	
Chaco 2308 11A 408H	30-045-35563	Basin Mancos	Enduring Resources,LLC	11/30/2018	increase in pressure	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	
				_							
	<u> </u>	<del>                                     </del>		ļ				<u> </u>			
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<b> </b>		-					<u> </u>		
Stimul	lated Well:	Agape 23	07 07P Com 001H	<u> </u>					i		